:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9983560

Sep 18, 2024 - 02:36 (UTC)

In epoch 311,986 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 167926 - 0.019161154 ETH®
44.73 USD

2 167927 - 0.019259907 ETH®
44.96 USD

3 167928 - 0.019217313 ETH®
44.86 USD

4 167931 - 0.019228432 ETH®
44.89 USD

S 167933 - 0.019269291 ETH®
44.98 USD

6 167935 - 0.019270724 ETH®
44.99 USD

7 167938 - 0.019227022 ETH®
44.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9983560
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/311986
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167926
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167927
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167928
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167931
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167933
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167935
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167938

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

167940

167942

167951

167953

167954

167959

167962

167963

167965

Validator Id

170768

Amount

- 0.019265791
44.98 USD

- 0.065417856
152.73 USD

- 0.019217761
44.86 USD

- 0.019207789
44.84 USD

- 0.019187877
44.79 USD

- 0.019206807
44.84 USD

- 0.019247863
44.93 USD

- 0.019229194
44.89 USD

- 0.019171387
44.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.046127936
107.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167940
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167942
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167951
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167953
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167954
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167959
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167962
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167963
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/167965
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/170768

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



