

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 02:49 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9983560</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 18, 2024 · 02:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>311,986</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount			
<u>1</u>	<u>167926</u>	- 0.019161154 ETH ⊘ 44.73 USD			
<u>2</u>	<u>167927</u>	- 0.019259907 ETH ⊘ 44.96 USD			
<u>3</u>	<u>167928</u>	- 0.019217313 ETH ⊘ 44.86 USD			
<u>4</u>	<u>167931</u>	- 0.019228432 ETH ⊘ 44.89 USD			
<u>5</u>	<u>167933</u>	- 0.019269291 ETH ⊘ 44.98 USD			
<u>6</u>	<u>167935</u>	- 0.019270724 ETH ⊘ 44.99 USD			
<u>7</u>	<u>167938</u>	- 0.019227022 ETH ⊘ 44.89 USD			

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>			
<u>8</u>	<u>167940</u>	- 0.019265791 ETH 🐼 44.98 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>167942</u>	- 0.065417856 ETH ③ 152.73 USD			
<u>10</u>	<u>167951</u>	- 0.019217761 ETH ③ 44.86 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>167953</u>	- 0.019207789 ETH ⊘ 44.84 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>167954</u>	- 0.019187877 ETH ⊘ 44.79 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>167959</u>	- 0.019206807 ETH ⊘ 44.84 USD			
<u>14</u>	<u>167962</u>	- 0.019247863 ETH ⊘ 44.93 USD			
<u>15</u>	<u>167963</u>	- 0.019229194 ETH ③ 44.89 USD			
<u>16</u>	<u>167965</u>	- 0.019171387 ETH 🐼 44.76 USD			
PROPOSALS EVENTS					
#	Validator Id	Amount			

1	1	7	0	7	68	;

+ 0.046127936 ETH ⊘ 107.69 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.